Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
Newport Dunes

1131 Back Bay Dr, Newport Beach, CA

92660

EVENT DATE: SEPTEMBER 18TH, 2024

INSTALL: WEDNESDAY AT 11AM
**EVENT TIME: 3PM - 6PM**
PICK UP: WEDNESDAY NIGHT AT 6PM -

7PM

Description
General

Pipe and Drape, 10ft height x 8ft
TO BE PLACED OUTSIDE

Hang Sign
CYRANO ROX TO PROVIDE SIGN

Hang Shimmer Wall
CYRANO ROX TO PROVIDE WALL

Sandbags
EXTRA SAND BAGS TO HOLD THE PIPE AND DRAPE

Pink Carpet Runner, 12ft x 6ft
Teal lamoure 132" Linens

Umbrella, B/w Stripe

Umbrella, Beige W/ Fringe

Tulum Pendant, Small Dome
NO LIGHTS

Tulum Pendant, Sphere
NO LIGHTS

Tulum Pendant, Spheroid
NO LIGHTS

Dessert Cart, White
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Qtty

14

15

ORDER #005515

Cyrano Rox Experience
530 Molino St Suite 104
Los Angeles, Ca. 90013

Order Date: September 7, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price

$80.00

$55.00

$55.00

$5.00

$144.00
$28.00

$35.00

$75.00

$95.00

$150.00

$200.00

$350.00

Total

$80.00

$55.00

$55.00

$70.00

$144.00
$420.00

$210.00

$375.00

$190.00

$300.00

$400.00

$350.00
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Description
s Emory Cocktail Table, White

Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee
Pick Up Fee
Return Fee

Notes
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Qtty Price

4 $120.00
1 $175.00
2 $125.00
2 $125.00
1 $250.00
1 $250.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$480.00

$175.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00

$250.00

$3,129.00
$1,175.00
$269.29
($469.35)
$4,103.94
($0.00)
$4,103.94
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