## Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

## **ORDER #005515**

Cyrano Rox Experience 530 Molino St Suite 104 Los Angeles, Ca. 90013

Order Date: September 7, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

P0:

Shipping Address: Newport Dunes 1131 Back Bay Dr, Newport Beach, CA 92660

EVENT DATE: SEPTEMBER 18TH, 2024

INSTALL: WEDNESDAY AT 11AM \*\*EVENT TIME: 3PM - 6PM\*\*

PICK UP: WEDNESDAY NIGHT AT 6PM -

7PM

scription		Qtty	Price		Total
neral					
	Pipe and Drape, 10ft height x 8ft TO BE PLACED OUTSIDE	1	\$80.00	Т	\$80.00
	Hang Sign CYRANO ROX TO PROVIDE SIGN	1	\$55.00	Т	\$55.00
	Hang Shimmer Wall CYRANO ROX TO PROVIDE WALL	1	\$55.00	Т	\$55.00
	Sandbags EXTRA SAND BAGS TO HOLD THE PIPE AND DRAPE	14	\$5.00	Т	\$70.00
	Pink Carpet Runner, 12ft x 6ft	1	\$144.00	Т	\$144.00
	Teal lamoure 132" Linens	15	\$28.00	Т	\$420.00
	Umbrella, B/w Stripe	6	\$35.00	Т	\$210.00
Î	Umbrella, Beige W/ Fringe	5	\$75.00	Т	\$375.00
	Tulum Pendant, Small Dome NO LIGHTS	2	\$95.00	Т	\$190.00
	Tulum Pendant, Sphere NO LIGHTS	2	\$150.00	Т	\$300.00
AND THE STATE OF T	Tulum Pendant, Spheroid NO LIGHTS	2	\$200.00	Т	\$400.00
	Dessert Cart, White	1	\$350.00	T	\$350.00

Description		Qtty	Price	Total
	Emory Cocktail Table, White	4	\$120.00 T	\$480.00
Services				
	Trucking Fee	1	\$175.00 T	\$175.00
	Installation Fee	2	\$125.00	\$250.00
	Breakdown Fee	2	\$125.00	\$250.00
	Pick Up Fee	1	\$250.00	\$250.00
	Return Fee	1	\$250.00	\$250.00
Notes			Total Products:	\$3,129.00
		Total Lab	or/Services/Misc:	\$1,175.00
			Taxes:	\$269.29
			Discounts:	(\$469.35)
			Total:	\$4,103.94
			Payments:	(\$0.00)

\$4,103.94

Balance: